30 LWP : 0
Net Paid Days : 30 Payable Days : 30

Earnings Amount Rs. Deductions Amount Rs.
BASIC PAY 15,400.00 ADV PAID COMMISSION 5,000.00
HRA 6,600.00
COMMISSION (TEAM INDIA) 5,000.00
Total Earnings 27,000.00 Total Deductions 5,000.00
Net Pay : Rs. 22,000.00
In Words : Rs. Twenty Two Thousand Only

Employer's Contribution (CTC)
GROSS EARNING 27,000.00
EMPLOYER'S PROVIDENT FUND Nil
- - -> PENSION FUND Nil Nil
- - -> PROVIDENT FUND Nil Nil

Total : 27,000.00
Total CTC : Rs. 27,000.00
In Words : Rs. Twenty Seven Thousand Only
TDS Deducted Upto Nov-2024 : Rs. Nil